
ID Organization Name First Name Last Name Job Title Email Address Contact Phone Number 
1 Alachua County Public Schools Raysa Emma Supervisor - Professional Learning Emmar@gm.sbac.edu 352-955-7628 x 1088
2 Alachua County Public Schools Jennifer Petit-Frere Director of Professional Learning petitfrerejp@gm.sbac.edu 352-955-7628
3 Bay District Tracy Rogers Supervisor Educator Quality rogertl@bay.k12.fl.us 8507674326
4 Bradford County School Audrey Murphy Curriculum Resource Teacher/Coach murphy.audrey@mybradford.us 904-966-6084
5 Bradford County School Board Christina Cornwell Professional Learning Coordinator cornwell.christina@mybradford.us 904-631-1929
6 Brevard Lisa Higham Coordinator, leadership Development higham.lisa@breavrdschools.org
7 Brevard Public Schools Lynnette Thorstensen PL Specialist Thorstensen.Lynnette@brevardschools.org 633-1000 ext 11175
8 Clay County District Schools Sabrina Thomas Supervisor of Technology Services sabrina.thomas@myoneclay.net 9043369576
9 Clay County District Schools Jennifer Shepard Director of School Improvement, Professional Learning, and Assessment Jennifer.shepard@myoneclay.net 9043366966

10 Columbia County School District Lisa Lee Coordinator Elementary Curriculum and Instruction leel@columbiak12.com 386-755-8000
11 Escambia County Public Schools Brian Alaback Director of Professional Learning BAlaback@ecsdfl.us (850) 516-2902
12 FAU Traci Catto Director of School Engagement tcatto@fau.edu
13 FAU Lab School Tammy Bresnahan Director Curriculum, Instruction, and Professional Learning tbresnah@fau.edu 561-297-3204
14 FAU Lab School Gina Hufty Instructional Coach gbove@fau.edu 5618435468
15 FAU-OELL Monica Gordon Principal dmmg1@outlook.com 3524091057
16 Flagler County School's Toussiant Roberson Director of Organizational Talent robersont@flaglerschools.com
17 Florida A&M University Wei Gu Director of Assessment and Accountability wei.gu@famu.edu 18505993088
18 Florida A&M University Sarah Price Dean College of Education sarah.price@famu.edu 8505612989
19 Florida A&M University Errol Wilson Assistant Dean Errol.wilson@famu.edu 8505612989
20 Florida Atlantic University Taka Mays ELITE Program Director mayst@fau.edu
21 Florida International University Krisdhal Ugarte-Torre Assistant Teaching Professor Kugartet@fiu.edu 305-348-4056
22 Florida State College at Jacksonville Tara Haley Dean of Education and Human Services Tara.haley@fscj.edu 904-540-1636
23 Florida Virtual School Tiffany Tommasini Professional Learning Manager ttommasini@flvs.net 321.236.1757
24 Gadsden County School District Kameelah Weeks Director of Professional Learning Weeksk@gcpsmail.com 8502842820
25 Gadsden County School District Dr. Sonya Jackson Director of Human Resources jacksonsonya@gcpsmail.com 850-627-9651
26 Gilchrist County School District Sandra Johnson Human Resources and Risk Management johnsons@mygcsd.org 352 463-3205
27 Heartland Educational Consortium Stacey Hinson Math Content Specialist Stacey.hinson@heartlanded.org 770-316-2202
28 Heartland Educational Consortium Whitney McGee Director - Instructional Services Whitney.mcgee@heartlanded.org 8634144700
29 Hernando County School District Paula Clark Supervisor of Professional Learning clark_p@hcsb.k12.fl.us 352-797-7000 Ext 437
30 Hillsborough County Public Schools Teresa Campbell Director of Leadership Development teresa.campbell@hcps.net 813-272-4748
31 Leon County Schools Jennifer Ricardo Director, Certification Recruitment and Retention ricardoj@leonschools.net 850-487-7809
32 Leon County Schools Shane Syfrett Assistant Superintendent for Academic Services syfretts@leonschools.net 8505447769
33 Marion County Public Schools Shauana Harris Executive Director K 12 Support Shauana.Harris@marion.k12.fl.us 3522360513
34 Moreland University Jody Campbell-Ingellis Program Advisor Jodyc@moreland.edu 305-987-1064
35 Moreland University Dr. Susanne H. Thompson President Susanne@Moreland.edu 240.701.6871
36 Moreland University Angel Clark Area Partner Manager Angel@moreland.edu 9542748773
37 North East Florida Educational Consortium Rhonda Clyatt Director of Curriculum and Instruction clyattr@nefec.org 3863293800
38 Okeechobee County School Board Andi Canaday Director of Curriculum & Instruction Andrea.canaday@okeeschools.org 863-462-5000
39 Okeechobee County School Board Lauren Myers Assistant Superintendent of Instructional Services lauren.myers@okeeschools.org 863-462-5000 ext 1062
40 Okeechobee County Schools Steffanie Immerfall Recruitment & Retention Steffanie.immerfall@okeeschools.org 2197794941
41 Orange County public schools Amanda Ellis Principal on assignment Amanda.Ellis@ocps.net 4073173200
42 Panhandle Area Educational Consortium Nancy Holley Director of Instructional Services Nancy.holley@paec.org
43 Pasco County Schools Jan Anderton Senior Specialist New Teachers janderto@pasco.k12.fl.us 352-467-8115
44 Pasco-Hernando State College Maria Jaskot-Inclan Associate Dean of Arts and Sciences Jaskotm@phsc.edu (727) 816-3476
45 Pinellas Chastity Downing Professional Learning Specialist, Leadership Downingc@pcsb.org 727- 588-6000 ext. 1340
46 Pinellas County Schools William Aligood Professional Development Specialist aligoodw@pcsb.orh (727) 588-6224 x1320
47 Putnam Jen Azula Director of Teaching and Learning jazula@my.putnamschools.org 386-329-0570 
48 Saint Leo University Jodi Lamb Professor, program administrator Ed leaders Jodi.lamb@saintleo.edu 813-924-5634
49 Santa Rosa County District Schools Liz West Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources Weste@santarosa.k12.fl.us 8502256883
50 Sarasota County Schools Carol Kay Brown Director of Leadership Development CarolKay.Brown@sarasotacountyschools.net 813-390-1718
51 School Board of Highlabds County Carla Ball Director of HR ballc@highlands.k12.fl.us 863-471-5555
52 School District Lee County Dr. Shanna Johnston Executive Director, Human Resources Shannamj@leeschools.net 2392640227
53 School District of Indian River County Terri Beckham PL Specialist Terri.beckham@indianriverschools.org 7725643025
54 School District of Lee County Jennifer Cupid-McCoy Chief Strategy Officer Jenniferpc@leeschools.net 239-961-9476
55 School District of Manatee County Terra Ward Asst. Director of Professional Learning Wardt3@manateeschools.net 941-751-6550



56 School District of Palm Beach County Anthony Dougherty Director of Professional Development Anthony.Dougherty@palmbeachschools.org 561-649-6822
57 Seminole County Public Schools Dumarie Rodriguez-Dillard Director of Leadership Pathways, Recruitment/Retention Dumarie_dillard@scps.k12.fl.us 407-320-0157
58 Southeastern University Lisa Ciganek, Ed.D Associate Professor, Field Studies Coordinator Laciganek@seu.edu 8132050805
59 Southeastern University Jessica Rafidi Assistant Professor Jarafidi@seu.edu 904-874-5073
60 St Johns Paula Steele Sr Director for Leadership and Professional Learning Paula.steele@stjohns.k12.fl.us 9045473982
61 St Johns County School District Antonio Scott Director of Professional Learning Antonio.scott@comcast.net 904 547 4861
62 St. Lucie Public Schools Lisa Slover Administrator for Leadership Development Lisa.Slover@stlucieschools.org 772-429-3943  
63 St. Petersburg College Jennifer Fernandez Director, Office of School Partnerships COE Fernandez.jennifer@spcollege.edu 7276984373
64 Stetson University Debra Touchton Professor dtouchto@stetson.edu 407 399-0914
65 Suwannee County School District Kelli Williams Coordinator of District Professional Learning and K-12 Reading/Title II Kelli.williams@suwannee.k12.fl.us 3866474621
66 The School District of Lee County Dr. Rebecca Savage Coordinator, Leadership Development RebeccaJS@leeschools.net 2399396844
67 The School District of Palm Beach County Melinda Springman-Herrera Director of Leadership Development melinda.springmanherrera@palmbeachschools.org
68 The university of South Florida Adam Rea Adjunct Professor adamrea@usf.edu 9547706941
69 Ucf Dan Eadens Associate Professor Daniel.Eadens@ucf.edu 7278311968
70 UCP of Central FL Charter Schools Karyn Scott Director of Curriculum and instruction kscott@ucpcfl.org 2022883389
71 UF Tuuli Robinson Clinical Assistant Professor of Ed Leadership and Policy tuulirobinson@ufl.edu
72 University of Florida Alyson Adams Director adamsa@coe.ufl.edu 352-273-4107
73 University of South Florida Randi Latzke Elementary Clinical Coordinator rlatzke@usf.edu
74 University of South Florida Laura Sabella Coordinator of Secondary Clinical Education Lsabella@usf.edu 8139745606
75 University of West Florida Aneta Walker Associate Professor Awalker2@uwf.edu 3347902241
76 Volusia County Schools Tiffany Fuller Recruitment, Support and Retention Coordinator tnfuller@volusia.k12.fl.us 386-734-7190 ext. 20549
77 Volusia County Schools Wafa Picciolo Professional Learning Coordinator wpicciol@volusia.k12.fl.us 386-734-7190 x20504


